
CL-21-10BEAVER ZONE
DRILL  PLAN

SAMPLE ID FROM TO INTERVAL AU G/T

V749201 37.10 37.60 0.5 <0.01

V749202 37.60 38.10 0.5 <0.01

V749203 38.10 38.60 0.5 0.02

V749204 38.60 39.10 0.5 0.04

V749205 39.10 39.60 0.5 0.01

V749206 39.60 40.10 0.5 0.01

V749207 40.10 40.60 0.5 0.01

V749208 40.60 41.10 0.5 0.04

V749209 41.10 41.60 0.5 0.01

V749210 41.60 42.10 0.5 0.03

V749211 42.10 42.60 0.5 0.01

V749212 42.60 43.10 0.5 1.17

V749213 43.10 43.60 0.5 1.62

V749214 43.60 44.10 0.5 0.95

V749215 44.10 44.60 0.5 2.88

V749216 44.60 45.10 0.5 7.32

V749218 45.10 45.60 0.5 6.51

V749219 45.60 45.90 0.3 22.40

V749217 45.90 46.40 0.5 5.40

V749221 46.40 46.70 0.3 8.33

V749222 46.70 47.20 0.5 1.43

V749223 47.20 47.70 0.5 0.42

V749224 47.70 48.20 0.5 1.45

V749225 48.20 49.00 0.8 7.30

FROM(M) TO(M) INT.(M) SAMPLE ID AU G/T

V749226 49.00 49.50 0.5 0.14

V749227 49.50 50.00 0.5 0.03

V749228 50.00 51.00 1 0.02

V749229 51.00 51.95 0.95 0.01

V749230 51.95 53.00 1.05 0.06

V749231 53.00 53.95 0.95 0.01

V749232 53.95 55.00 1.05 0.01

V749233 55.00 56.00 1 0.02

V749234 56.00 57.00 1 0.02

V749235 57.00 57.90 0.9 0.01

V749236 57.90 58.20 0.3 0.24

V749237 58.20 59.00 0.8 0.46

V749238 59.00 60.00 1 0.03

V749239 60.00 60.95 0.95 <0.01

V749240 60.95 62.00 1.05 0.10

V749242 62.00 63.00 1 0.01

V749243 63.00 64.05 1.05 0.01

V749244 64.05 65.00 0.95 0.84

V749245 65.00 66.05 1.05 0.04

V749246 66.05 67.00 0.95 0.09

V749247 67.00 68.00 1 0.29

V749248 68.00 69.00 1 0.03

V749249 69.00 69.53 0.53 0.01


